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Anlage
Horstweg 50, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 7507

Hallenadresse
Horstweg 50, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321/7507 vorstand@tc-rotweiss-neustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Gassert, Jurgen
T 0176 96258432 juergen.gassert@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Georgescu, Rares
T 0178 5299616 tsneustadt@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gassert, Jurgen
T 0176 96258432 juergen.gassert@t-online.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Benjamin Wolf

m +4915772667039; reginawolfl@gmx.net

Jungen U 15 2 (4er)
MF: Jayden Cuppen

m 01785299616; tsneustadt@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stengl, Christian
Wolf, Benjamin
Schwarzwalder, Maximilian
Rau, Constantin
Cuppen, Jayden
Weltje, Silas
Batteson, Murry
Berwanger, Timon
Batteson, James
Kulma, Tomasz (POL)
Stollhof, Daniel
Raunser, Kilian
Kimmle, Jonathan

14 Aydin, Kerem (TUR¥)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10825900
10900429
11087135
10821036
10830915
10825815
11157699
10914206
11093085
10830841
10830842
10841345
10841348
11099574

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,1
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK23,1
LK24,6
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
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